
DATE DAY TIME GL TOPIC FACULTY

01,.12.18 Saturday 71to 12 G.L Fibula & Tarsal Bones Dr.Rachel

01.12.18 Saturday Zto 3 G.L Upper Limb Revision Dr. Navin Kumar

03.L2.L8 TO 04. 12.LB 1st Internal Assessment Examinations
8,1218 Satu rday 11, to 12 G.L Posterior and lateral crural Region Dr.Rachel

8.1 2.1 B Saturday 2to3 G.L Venous Drainage of Lymphatic Drainage Dr.T.K.Rajasree

L0.12.18 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

7L,12.L8 Tuesday 9to10 G.L Hip ]oint Dr.Rachel

1.2.1.2.18 Wednesday 1,2 to 1. G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

13.12.78 Thu rsday 12 to 1. G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

14, i 2" 1B Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

L4.72.LB Friday 3to 4 Community Medicine Dr.Prashant kokiwar

15.1,2.78 Saturday 7'J,to 72 G,L Knee joint-ll Dr.T.K.Rajasree

15.72.78 Saturday 2to3 G.L
Layers Of The Sole, Nerves, Blood

Vessels
Dr.Rachel

77.72.78 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

1,8.72.78 Tuesday 9to10 G.L Tibiofibular Joint And Ankle f oint Dr.Navin

19.1.2.18 Wednesday 72to'J. G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

20.12.18 Thursday 10 to 11 G.L Arches of foot Dr.Rachel

2 | .1'2.t8 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

21.L2.18 Friday 3to4 Community Medicine Dr.Prashant kokiwar

22.12"78 Saturday '.Ltto 12 G.L
Introduction Thoracic cage, Thoracic

Vertebrae Dr.Rachel

22.72.1,8 Saturday Zto3 G.L X-Rays &Clinical Charts Dr.Maria Kala

24.12.78 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

2412.78 Monday 1,1 to 1,2 PART COMPLITION TEST LOWER IIMB
27.72.18 Thursday L0 to 11 G.L Ribs & Sternum Dr. Anjum

28,72,L8 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K,Rajasree

28.12.78 Friday 3to4 Community Medicine Dr.Prashant kokiwar
29.12.18 Saturday 11 to 1,2 G.L Intercostal nerve, Blood Supply Dr.Rachel

29.12.1.8 Saturday 2lo 3 G.L Superior & inferior mediastinum Dr.Navin

37.L2.1B Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha
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